380 381
>99 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta
L80/B10 >50.000h
<19

383382
10°
10°
JOOLS WALL
3000K
IP 40
Ø150
Ø
8
3 1
6
8
10° 10°
JOOLS WALL
COD lm Ø (mm)
11DI19L390W14 19W 14° 1768 150
11DI19L390W35 19W 35° 1768 150
11DI19L390W55 19W 55° 1768 150
COD lm Ø (mm)
11DI19L490W14 19W 14° 1881 150
11DI19L490W35 19W 35° 1881 150
11DI19L490W55 19W 55° 1881 150
WALL - FLOOR
Diffused satin PC for indirect emission.
Direct emission with PC lens. CUT-OFF>30°
Beam angle: 14° - 35° - 55° with adjustable emission.